Zeta Plus™ Model ZPB sanitary filter housings provide the
ultimate standard for totally-enclosed Zeta Plus cartridge
filtration systems. Constructed from mirror polished 316L
stainless steel, Zeta Plus ZPB filter housings meet the ex-
acting sanitary quality standards of the pharmaceutical,
food and beverage, fine chemical, and microelectronics
industries.
Standard Zeta Plus ZPB filter housings accommodate

Dimensions are for rough plumbing estimates only; for other details, please contact 3M Purification Inc.
*Models include lifting lugs on the dome.
Model ZPB Housing Ordering Guide
HOUSING MODEL ORDER CATALOG NUMBER
8ZPB1 4547501
8ZPB2 4547502
8ZPB3 4547503
8ZPB4 4547504
12ZPB1 4547301
12ZPB2 4547302
12ZPB3 4547303
12ZPB4 4547304
16ZPB1 4547601
16ZPB2 4547602
16ZPB3 4547603
16ZPB4 4547604
Recommended Accessories
Description Part Number
Bleed/Drain Valve:
6431131
½" sanitary bleed valve
System Check Valves:
1 ½" sanitary check valve 6431032
2" sanitary check valve 6431031
Applications Support - SASS
3M Purification Inc.’s Scientific Applications Support
Services (SASS) is staffed by scientists and engineers,
with state-of-the-art laboratory facilities. SASS staff,
familiar with pharmaceutical, food and beverage, fine
chemicals, and micro-electronics filtration and separa-
tions, work closely with customer applications to
recommend the most effective and economical 3M Pu-
rification Inc. filtration system.
Model ZPB Housing Integrated Systems
ZPB Model filter housings are available as complete
sanitary systems including piping, valves, pressure
gauges, optional feed loops, C.I.P. capabilities and skid
mounted mobile systems for single source system solu-
tions. For more information, please contact your local
3M Purification Inc. distributor.
Warranty
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of